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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

<

IXVI COPA SAO PAULO LIGHT DE KART 2024
SENIOR Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
1o TREINO - SENIOR 01/02/2024 17:07 . . . .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 17:06:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
13 51.455 +0.512 17:20:22.938 15 51.550 +0.349 17:23:56.17
(91) LUCCA CROCCE 14 51.211 +0.268 17:21:14.149 16 4:14.159 +3:22.958 17:28:10.3¢
1 59.971 +9.193 17:08:05.703 15 51.033 +0.090 17:22:05.182 17 1:00.699 +9.498 17:29:11.03
2 53.840 +3.062 17:08:59.543 16 2:56.520 +2:05.577 17:25:01.702 18 52.914 +1.713 17:30:03.9¢
3 52.166 +1.388 17:09:51.709 17 52.540 +1.597 17:25:54.242 19 51.678 +0.477 17:30:55.62
4 1:51.887 +1:01.109 17:11:43.596 18 51.298 +0.355 17:26:45.540 20 51.330 +0.129 17:31:46.9
5 52.804 +2.026 17:12:36.400 19 51.063 +0.120 17:27:36.603 21 17:32:38.1¢
6 51.685 +0.907 17:13:28.085 PV 50943 | 17:28:27.546
7 3:38.114 +2:47.336 17:17:06.199 21 50.952 +0.009 17:29:18.498 (113) RAFAEL PASTORELLO
8 52.732 +1.954 17:17:58.931 1 1:06.514 +15.170 17:08:16.4¢
9 51.389 +0.611 17:18:50.320 (128) DENIS DIRANI 2 57.804 +6.460 17:09:14.2¢
10 51.061 +0.283 17:19:41.381 1 1:03.851 +12.724 17:08:36.758 3 54.407 +3.063 17:10:08.6¢
11 50.868 +0.090 17:20:32.249 2 52.786 +1.659 17:09:29.544 4 53.182 +1.838 17:11:01.8€
12 51.039 +0.261 17:21:23.288 3 51.974 +0.847 17:10:21.518 5 52.798 +1.454 17:11:54.67
13 50.802 +0.024 17:22:14.090 4 51.689 +0.562 17:11:13.207 6 52.301 +0.957 17:12:46.97
14 2:46.468 +1:55.690 17:25:00.558 5 51.613 +0.486 17:12:04.820 7 52.019 +0.675 17:13:38.9¢
15 53.124 +2.346 17:25:53.682 6 51.488 +0.361 17:12:56.308 8 52.374 +1.030 17:14:31.37
16 50.911 +0.133 17:26:44.593 7 51.380 +0.253 17:13:47.688 9 52.097 +0.753 17:15:23.4¢
17 50.821 +0.043 17:27:35.414 8 51.255 +0.128 17:14:38.943 10 51.921 +0.577 17:16:15.3¢
18 50.824 +0.046 17:28:26.238 9 4:52.774 +4:01.647 17:19:31.717 " 2:00.064 +1:08.720 17:18:15.4¢
19 50.792 +0.014 17:29:17.030 10 55.815 +4.688 17:20:27.532 12 53.503 +2.159 17:19:08.9¢
20 52.368 +1.590 17:30:09.398 1 51.633 +0.506 17:21:19.165 13 52.058 +0.714 17:20:01.01
21 50.788 +0.010 17:31:00.186 12 51.414 +0.287 17:22:10.579 14 51.886 +0.542 17:20:52.9(
22 17:31:50.964 13 51.297 +0.170 17:23:01.876 15 4:05.074 +3:13.730 17:24:57.91
14 17:23:53.003 16 1:00.665 +9.321 17:25:58.64
(346) ERICK LUTUM 15 4:11.216 +3:20.089 17:28:04.219 17 53.279 +1.935 17:26:51.9"
1 1:02.267 +11.415 17:08:11.167 16 52.761 +1.634 17:28:56.980 18 51.942 +0.598 17:27:43.8¢
2 59.122 +8.270 17:09:10.289 17 51.586 +0.459 17:29:48.566 19 51.572 +0.228 17:28:35.4¢
3 54.438 +3.586 17:10:04.727 18 51.503 +0.376 17:30:40.069 20 51.736 +0.392 17:29:27 1€
4 53.976 +3.124 17:10:58.703 21 51.725 +0.381 17:30:18.8¢
5 53.486 +2.634 17:11:52.189 (6) VICTOR LUZ 22 17:31:10.2
6 52.450 +1.598 17:12:44.639 1 1:01.673 +10.540 17:08:34.355 23 52.652 +1.308 17:32:02.8¢
7 53.296 +2.444 17:13:37.935 2 53.763 +2.630 17:09:28.118 24 52.421 +1.077 17:32:55.3°
8 52.481 +1.629 17:14:30.416 3 2:11.957 +1:20.824 17:11:40.075
9 54.376 +3.524 17:15:24.792 4 53.228 +2.095 17:12:33.303 (99) KAIO DIAS
10 52.557 +1.705 17:16:17.349 5 52.074 +0.941 17:13:25.377 1 1:02.910 +11.558 17:08:13.5¢€
1 53.455 +2.603 17:17:10.804 6 51.590 +0.457 17:14:16.967 2 55.357 +4.005 17:09:08.92
12 51.452 +0.600 17:18:02.256 7 51.459 +0.326 17:15:08.426 3 52.943 +1.591 17:10:01.8¢
13 51.293 +0.441 17:18:53.549 8 51.445 +0.312 17:15:59.871 4 52.274 +0.922 17:10:54.14
14 51.101 +0.249 17:19:44.650 9 8:21.405 +7:30.272 17:24:21.276 5 52.902 +1.550 17:11:47.04
15 51.037 +0.185 17:20:35.687 10 53.849 +2.716 17:25:15.125 6 52.062 +0.710 17:12:39.1(
16 51.039 +0.187 17:21:26.726 11 51.642 +0.509 17:26:06.767 7 51.743 +0.391 17:13:30.8¢
17 50.964 +0.112 17:22:17.690 12 51.469 +0.336 17:26:58.236 8 5:56.609 +5:05.257 17:19:27 .45
18 2:17.707 +1:26.855 17:24:35.397 13 51.276 +0.143 17:27:49.512 9 53.657 +2.305 17:20:21.11
19 53.611 +2.759 17:25:29.008 14 17:28:40.645 10 52.049 +0.697 17:21:13.1¢
20 51.118 +0.266 17:26:20.126 15 51.198 +0.065 17:29:31.843 " 51.842 +0.490 17:22:05.0(
21 51.113 +0.261 17:27:11.239 16 51.285 +0.152 17:30:23.128 12 3:58.581 +3:07.229 17:26:03.5¢
22 50.856 +0.004 17:28:02.095 17 51.210 +0.077 17:31:14.338 13 53.310 +1.958 17:26:56.8¢
23 XA 17:28:52.947 18 51.279 +0.146 17:32:05.617 14 51.916 +0.564 17:27:48.8"
24 50.864 +0.012 17:29:43.811 19 53.232 +2.099 17:32:58.849 15 17:28:40.1¢
25 51.198 +0.346 17:30:35.009 16 51.840 +0.488 17:29:32.0(
26 50.921 +0.069 17:31:25.930 (111) RODRIGO SOARES 17 51.531 +0.179 17:30:23.5¢
1 1:00.742 +9.541 17:08:17.281 18 51.425 +0.073 17:31:14.9¢€
(102) ALAN SYNTHES 2 55.080 +3.879 17:09:12.361
1 1:08.249 +17.306 17:09:43.744 3 1:40.598 +49.397 17:10:52.959 (89) LUCAS CHIMELLO
2 58.060 +7.117 17:10:41.804 4 55.616 +4.415 17:11:48.575 1 1:04.137 +12.668 17:08:08.64
3 55.366 +4.423 17:11:37.170 5 52.199 +0.998 17:12:40.774 2 55.991 +4.522 17:09:04.6°
4 54.193 +3.250 17:12:31.363 6 51.483 +0.282 17:13:32.257 3 6:07.073 +5:15.604 17:15:11.7C
5 54.921 +3.978 17:13:26.284 7 51.878 +0.677 17:14:24.135 4 55.667 +4.198 17:16:07.37
6 52.871 +1.928 17:14:19.155 8 51.684 +0.483 17:15:15.819 5 53.713 +2.244 17:17:01.0¢
7 52.694 +1.751 17:15:11.849 9 51.624 +0.423 17:16:07.443 6 56.174 +4.705 17:17:57.2¢
8 52.200 +1.257 17:16:04.049 10 3:20.663 +2:29.462 17:19:28.106 7 52.383 +0.914 17:18:49.64
9 52.255 +1.312 17:16:56.304 11 58.487 +7.286 17:20:26.593 8 52.037 +0.568 17:19:41.6¢
10 52.037 +1.094 17:17:48.341 12 54.427 +3.226 17:21:21.020 9 51.695 +0.226 17:20:33.37
1 51.653 +0.710 17:18:39.994 13 51.871 +0.670 17:22:12.891 10 51.557 +0.088 17:21:24.9:
12 51.489 +0.546 17:19:31.483 14 51.734 +0.533 17:23:04.625 1 4:13.597 +3:22.128 17:25:38.53
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IXVI COPA SAO PAULO LIGHT DE KART 2024

| SENIOR Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
10 TREINO - SENIOR 01/02/2024 17:07 .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 17:06:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
12 52.938 +1.469 17:26:31.469
13 51.886 +0.417 17:27:23.355
14 51.661 +0.192 17:28:15.016
15 52.080 +0.611 17:29:07.096
16 51.887 +0.418 17:29:58.983
17 51.722 +0.253 17:30:50.705
18 51.469 17:31:42.174
(2) ANDRE ROSARIO
1 59.794 +8.119 17:08:00.251
2 53.392 +1.717 17:08:53.643
3 52.506 +0.831 17:09:46.149
4 52.406 +0.731 17:10:38.555
5 51.969 +0.294 17:11:30.524
6 52.015 +0.340 17:12:22.539
7 51.811 +0.136 17:13:14.350
8 51.787 +0.112 17:14:06.137
9 17:14:57.812
10 51.736 +0.061 17:15:49.548
1 4:12.220 +3:20.545 17:20:01.768
12 54.759 +3.084 17:20:56.527
13 52.301 +0.626 17:21:48.828
14 3:14.731 +2:23.056 17:25:03.559
15 53.274 +1.599 17:25:56.833
16 52.048 +0.373 17:26:48.881
(28) CARLOS SG
1 1:05.329 +13.461 17:08:22.515
2 56.271 +4.403 17:09:18.786
3 54.026 +2.158 17:10:12.812
4 53.340 +1.472 17:11:06.152
5 53.096 +1.228 17:11:59.248
6 52.879 +1.011 17:12:52.127
7 52.576 +0.708 17:13:44.703
8 52.391 +0.523 17:14:37.094
9 52.457 +0.589 17:15:29.551
10 52.297 +0.429 17:16:21.848
1 3:47.920 +2:56.052 17:20:09.768
12 53.945 +2.077 17:21:03.713
13 52.745 +0.877 17:21:56.458
14 52.282 +0.414 17:22:48.740
15 52.307 +0.439 17:23:41.047
16 52.045 +0.177 17:24:33.092
17 51.949 +0.081 17:25:25.041
18 52.189 +0.321 17:26:17.230
19 2:37.778 +1:45.910 17:28:55.008
20 55.269 +3.401 17:29:50.277
21 52.476 +0.608 17:30:42.753
22 51.978 +0.110 17:31:34.731
23 17:32:26.599
(205) VINICIUS CORBO
1 1:06.647 +14.521 17:08:13.988
2 55.220 +3.094 17:09:09.208
3 52.924 +0.798 17:10:02.132
4 52.329 +0.203 17:10:54.461
5 52.367 +0.241 17:11:46.828
6 53.395 +1.269 17:12:40.223
7 52.445 +0.319 17:13:32.668
8 52.151 +0.025 17:14:24.819
9 2:54.255 +2:02.129 17:17:19.074
10 53.279 +1.153 17:18:12.353
1 52.566 +0.440 17:19:04.919
12 IEEER 17:19:57.045
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